2015 State - Boys Indv SL Results MT. HOOD MEADOWS SHOOTING STAR RIDGE 98 Racers 3/6/2015

Place Bib School Name Run 1 PL Run2 PL Total Diff.
1 1  West Linn Maxwell, Trevor 00:35.03 1 00:38.14 3 01:13.17
2 5 Hood River Keillor, Austin 00:35.79 2 00:37.59 2 01:13.38 00:00.21
3 9 Lakeridge Ruddick, Ashlay 00:36.34 3 00:37.24 1 01:13.58 00:00.41
4 10 Valley Catholic Davidson, Benjamin 00:37.36 4 00:40.37 5 01:17.73 00:04.56
5 23 Hood River Lamer , William 00:38.07 5 00:39.88 4 01:17.95 00:04.78
6 12 St Marys Hawkins, Justin 00:38.51 7 00:40.62 6 01:19.13 00:05.96
7 16 Lake Oswego Glickman, Laz 00:38.65 8 00:41.37 8 01:20.02 00.06.85
8 21 Central Catholic Grebisz, Isaac 00:38.28 6 00:42.22 12 01:20.50 00:07.33
9 82 WestlLinn Splitstoser, Connor 00:39.42 10 00:41.25 7 01:20.67 00.07.50
10 6 The Dalles Holeman, Eli 00:38.89 9 00:41.85 10 01:20.74 00:07.57
11 37 Catlin Gabel Torng, Zac 00:39.59 11 00:41.88 11  01:21.47 00.08.30
12 28 Lakeridge Johnson, William 00:39.67 12 00:42.50 13 01:22.17 00:09.00
13 3 Jesuit Law, Mitchell 00:39.77 14 00:42.53 14 01:22.30 00:09.13
14 25 Jesuit Solomon, Andis 00:39.97 16 00:43.50 16 01:23.47 00:10.30
15 54 La Salle Whritenour, Cole 00:40.15 17 00:43.85 18 01:24.00 00:10.83
16 69 WestLinn Tuor, Dylan 00:40.58 20 00:43.54 17 01:24.12 00:10.95
17 4 Corvallis Meigs, Nicolas 00:40.21 18 00:44.02 19 01:24.23 00:11.06
18 49 Hood River Crompton, Patrick 00:39.91 15 00:44.53 23 01:24.44 00:11.27
19 2 South Medford Flores Alatorre, AJ 00:41.14 22 00:43.42 15 01:24.56 00:11.39
20 27 \WestLinn McNabb, Chris 00:40.58 20 00:44.05 20 01:24.63 00:11.46
21 45 WestLinn McDonald, Grant 00:40.50 19 00:44.39 22 01:24.89 00:11.72
22 40 Lake Oswego Cheetham, Cooper 00:41.48 24 00:44.14 21 01:25.62 00:12.45
23 41 Lincoln Nelson, Conner 00:41.55 25 00:44.66 24 01:26.21 00:13.04
24 18 Sandy Westbrook, Clay 00:41.36 23 00:45.88 30 01:27.24 (00:14.07
25 19 Southridge Zeller, Ryan 00:42.28 29 00:45.31 26 01:27.59 00:14.42
26 65 Hood River Sutherland, Charlie 00:41.76 27 00:45.85 29 01:27.61 00:14.44
27 32 Cleveland Wald, Brandon 00:43.27 32 00:45.20 25 01:28.47 00:15.30
28 8 Phoenix Kauffman, Alec 00:43.24 31 00:46.13 31 01:29.37 00:16.20
29 62 Lincoln Butterfield, Carver 00:43.56 34 00:46.41 32 01:29.97 00:16.80
30 48 Corvallis Puettmann, Peter 00:42.82 30 00:47.48 35 01:30.30 00:17.13
31 24 Corvallis Wettengel, Marc 00:43.54 33 00:47.19 34 01:30.73 00:17.56
32 58 Lake Oswego Pieringer, Drew 00:43.70 35 00:47.54 36 01:31.24 00:18.07
33 70 Lakeridge Hilts, Connor 00:44.68 45 00:46.94 33 01:31.62 00:18.45
34 47 Jesuit Kearney, Aidan 00:44.15 37 00:47.57 37 01:31.72 00:18.55
35 44 Central Catholic Cory, James 00:44.15 37 00:47.95 39 01:32.10 00:18.93
36 31 The Dalles Klindt, Preston 00:44.38 39 00:47.93 38 01:32.31 00:19.14
37 95 Lincoln Miller, Asa 00:44.64 42 00:47.99 41 01:32.63 00:19.46
38 38 Sandy Izer, Kaymen 00:44.63 40 00:48.43 43 01:33.06 00:19.89
39 17 Tigard Fusick, Corey 00:44.65 43 00:48.74 44 01:33.39 00:20.22
40 11 La Grande Thurman, Beeck 00:45.17 48 00:48.37 42 01:33.54 00:20.37
41 14  South Eugene White, Andrew 00:45.85 54 00:47.95 39 01:33.80 00:20.63
42 90 Mt. View Babcock, Alex 00:44.63 40 00:49.23 46 01:33.86 00.20.69
43 79 Lincoln Reynolds, Matthew 00:44.78 46 00:49.27 47 01:34.05 00:20.88
44 85 Hood River Anderson, Oskar 00:45.47 50 00:48.92 45 01:34.39 00:21.22
45 22 OES Thornton, Cullen 00:45.68 51 00:49.40 48 01:35.08 00:21.91
46 67 Jesuit Ueeck, Bridger 00:45.36 49 00:49.87 50 01:35.23 00.22.06
47 15 Columbia Howe, Colin 00:53.65 76 00:41.76 9 01:35.41 00:22.24
48 29 Phoenix Kauffman, Bryce 00:45.79 53 00:49.79 49 01:35.58 00:22.41
49 60 Sandy Steffey, Ryan 00:45.92 55 00:50.32 52 01:36.24 (00:23.07
50 78 Lake Oswego Schenk, Nick 00:46.23 56 00:50.27 51 01:36.50 00:23.33
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30
34
83
13
52
33
46
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20
84
39
89
26
87
61
88
36
94
64
77
80
53
59
81
93
56
76
97

35
42
43
50
51
55
57
68
72
74
75
86
91
92
96
103

Sunset
Beaverton B
Jesuit

Aloha

Phoenix
Dallas

South Medford
Phoenix
Corvallis
Central Catholic
The Dalles
Lincoln
Corvallis
Tigard
Lakeridge
South Medford
Sunset
Southridge
Phoenix
Baker City
Sandy

OES

Tigard

OES
Lakeridge
Tigard

Central Catholic
Tigard
Clackamas
Sandy

OES

Sunset

North Medford
Southridge
OES

The Dalles
Sunset

Crater

Grant

South Medford
Sunset
Beaverton D
Wilsonville
The Dalles
Beaverton E
Lake Oswego
Central Catholic
Sunset

Zupancic, Cameron
Lamb, Travis
Paine, Hudson
Mendyke, Darwin
Guthrie, Dayne
Sonnenschein, Niclas
Thom, Conley
Hope-Meek, James
Leibowitz, Kyle
Minor, Nick

Martin, Griffin
Flecker, Sam
Cook, Deacon
Moss, Justin
Berkoff, Kodiak
Marthoski, Cody
Buckingham, Keaton
Robinson, Kenneth
Guthrie, Brogan
Osborn, Drew
Whitlock, Noah
Byrd, Lewis

Mills, Tyler

Finley, Alexander
Johnson, Alex
Barlow, Ryan
Anderson, Sean
Rahal-Arabi, Nour
Hart, Logan
Jacobson, Oliver
Johnston, Will
Armatage, Michael
Spear, Parker
Liang, Michael
Chang, Evan
Carter, Martin
Davies, Michael
Hokanson, Griffin
Boyer, Matthew
Oredson, Eric
Heffernan, Michael
Hallquist, Garrett
Esnoz, Jarod
Brewer, Liam
Harrington, Hunter
Hueck, Jan
Halsey, Jack

Bigio, Marco

00:45.72
00:46.39
00:47.14
00:48.70
00:49.02
00:48.88
00:49.49
00:49.16
00:48.96
00:49.45
00:49.70
00:41.90
00:50.42
00:52.04
00:44.67
01:04.18
00:52.46
00:53.45
00:54.36
00:54.19
01:02.36
00:57.65
00:59.45
00:58.14
00:41.65
01:04.57
01:10.24
01:02.63
01:16.53
00:54.92
01:03.27
00:44.09
00:39.70
00:47.06

DNF
00:47.83
00:51.10

DNF

DNF
00:50.86

DNS

DNF
00:45.08
01:18.77

DNF
00:46.74

DNF

DNS

52
57
60
62
65
63
68
66
64
67
69
28
70
73
44
86
74
75
78
77
83
80
82
81
26
87
88
84
89
79
85
36
13
59

61

72

71

47

90

58

00:51.73
00:52.25
00:51.56
00:50.99
00:51.24
00:51.43
00:51.93
00:52.66
00:53.23
00:53.09
00:52.92
01:01.72
00:53.93
00:52.82
01:00.64
00:45.64
00:57.80
00:58.39
00:57.84
00:59.89
00:55.31
01:02.78
01:02.04
01:04.59
01:21.87
00:59.18
00:56.09
01:04.45
00:53.27
01:17.82
01:09.59

DSQ

DNF

DNF
01:04.77

DSQ

DNF
00:45.63

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DSQ

DNF
00:59.20

DSQ
01:02.09
00:58.33

57
59
56
53
54
55
58
60
64
63
62
77
66
61
76
28
69
72
70
75
67
80
78
82
86
73
68
81
65
85
84

83

27

74

79
71

01:37.45
01:38.64
01:38.70
01:39.69
01:40.26
01:40.31
01:41.42
01:41.82
01:42.19
01:42.54
01:42.62
01:43.62
01:44.35
01:44.86
01:45.31
01:49.82
01:50.26
01:51.84
01:52.20
01:54.08
01:57.67
02:00.43
02:01.49
02:02.73
02:03.52
02:03.75
02:06.33
02:07.08
02:09.80
02:12.74
02:12.86

00:24.28
00:25.47
00:25.53
00:26.52
00:27.09
00:27.14
00:28.25
00:28.65
00:29.02
00:29.37
00:29.45
00:30.45
00:31.18
00:31.69
00:32.14
00:36.65
00:37.09
00:38.67
00:39.03
00:40.91
00:44.50
00:47.26
00:48.32
00:49.56
00:50.35
00:50.58
00:53.16
00:53.91
00:56.63
00:59.57
00:59.69
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Alternates

2015 State - Boys Indv SL Results MT. HOOD MEADOWS SHOOTING STAR RIDGE 12 Racers 3/6/2015
Place Bib School Name Run 1 PL Run2 PL Total Diff.
1 102 Lakeridge Lawhead, Cooper 00:42.78 1 00:46.90 1 01:29.68
2 101 WestLinn Seigneur, Mickie 00:44.26 2 00:48.80 2 01:33.06 00:03.38
3 100 Jesuit Little, Carson 00:47.83 4 00:51.22 4 01:39.05 00:09.37
4 106 Lake Oswego Debar, Jaques 01:01.18 10 00:49.72 3 01:50.90 00:21.22
5 103 Sunset Bigio, Marco 00:55.19 7 00:58.33 5 01:53.52 00:23.84
6 99 Corvallis Wright, Payton 00:55.16 6 01:07.15 8 02:02.31 00:32.63
7 109 Central Catholic Gall, Calvin 00:58.76 8 01:03.60 6 02:02.36 00:32.68
8 104 The Dalles Montecalvo, Chris 01:01.08 9 01:0555 7 02:06.63 00:36.95
9 108 OES Musser, Quattro 01:08.38 11 01:12.27 9 02:20.65 00:50.97
10 105 Sandy Dindia, Tony 01:12.37 12 01:17.39 10 02:29.76 01:00.08
98 Hood River Smith, Onar 00:49.74 5 DNF
107 Lincoln Williamson, Walt 00:46.63 3 DNF
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